Real Federacion Colombofila Espafiola

GALDAR
Codigo: 350P02312
Fecha :13/05/2023
Modalidad : Velocidad Hora de Suelta:  08:00
Palomar mas cercano: 215058 Ordenada :  437013,00
Club Participantes : 2 Abscisa: 3114133,00
Palomas Encestada : 108 100 % =108 Huso: 30
Socios Participantes : 25
N°¢ Pais Anilla O/Cl1 D ZIf Socio Club Hora Dia Dist Veloc Puntos Coef
1 22-266489 1/3 D 1 JOSE & SANTI C. DE EL PASO 11:06:03 1 230534 1239,0970 1.000,00 0,0402
2 22-269672 1/2 D 1 PEDRO RODRIGUEZ BRITO NUEVO AMANECER 10:55:39 1 215058 1224,3553 988,10 0,0861
3 22-266456 2/3 D 1 JOSE & SANTI C. DE EL PASO 11:08:18 1 230534 1224,2910 988,05 0,1205
4 22-266482 3/3 D 1 JOSE & SANTI C. DE EL PASO 11:08:26 1 230534 1223,4247 987,35 0,1607
5 22-267729 12 D 1 RICHARD HDEZ. RGUEZ. C. DE EL PASO 11:08:15 1 230221 12229535 986,97 0,2011
6 22-266002 1/5 D 1 RODRIGO S. PAIS GARCIA C. DE EL PASO 11:06:59 1 228658 1222,8790 986,91 0,2430
7 22-267702 2/2 D 1 RICHARD HDEZ. RGUEZ. C. DE EL PASO 11:08:31 1 230221 1221,2236 985,57 0,2815
8 22-266741 13 D 1 JUAN TOMAS RODRIGUEZ ACOS C. DE EL PASO 11:09:06 1 230852 1220,7932 985,22 0,3209
9 22-266728 2/3 D 1 JUAN TOMAS RODRIGUEZ ACOS C. DE EL PASO 11:09:08 1 230852 1220,5781 985,05 0,3610
10 22-266733 33 D 1 JUAN TOMAS RODRIGUEZ ACOS C. DE EL PASO 11:09:10 1 230852 1220,3630 984,88 0,4011
11 22-267513 1/4 D 1 VICTOR M. GONZALEZ RODRIG C. DE EL PASO 11:08:01 1 229329 1219,7270 984,36 0,4441
12 22-266015 2/5 D 1 RODRIGO S. PAIS GARCIA C. DE EL PASO 11:08:01 1 228658 1216,1581 981,48 0,4859
13 22-267790 2/4 D 1 VICTOR M. GONZALEZ RODRIG C. DE EL PASO 11:08:37 1 229329 1215,8470 981,23 0,5249
14 22-266519 1/4 D 1 GUSTAVO JAVIER LORENZO LO C. DE EL PASO 11:07:18 1 227636 1215,3550 980,83 0,5695
15 22-266326 1/5 D 1 PALOMAR DON RUFO C. DE EL PASO 11:07:57 1 228410 1215,2700 980,77 0,6081
16 22-266328 2/5 D 1 PALOMAR DON RUFO C. DE EL PASO 11:08:08 1 228410 1214,0858 979,81 0,6486
17 22-266521 2/4 D 1 GUSTAVO JAVIER LORENZO LO C. DE EL PASO 11:08:03 1 227636 1210,5078 976,92 0,6915
18 22-267464 1/5 D 1 PALOMAR EL LERELE C. DE EL PASO 11:08:32 1 227837 12084707 975,28 0,7315
19 22-266527 3/4 D 1 GUSTAVO JAVIER LORENZO LO C. DE EL PASO 11:08:47 1 227636 1205,8056 973,13 0,7728
20 22-267459 2/5 D 1 PALOMAR EL LERELE C. DE EL PASO 11:08:58 1 227837 1205,6994 973,04 0,8128
21 22-266327 3/5 D 1 PALOMAR DON RUFO C. DE EL PASO 11:09:37 1 228410 1204,5882 972,14 0,8513
22 22-267430 3/5 D 1 PALOMAR EL LERELE C. DE EL PASO 11:09:50 1 227837 1200,1949 968,60 0,8941
23 22-267052 1/73 D 1 MARCOS & JAVI C. DE EL PASO 11:15:29 1 234543 1199,8107 968,29 0,9080
24 22-280693 1/3 D 1 GUTIERREZ PAIS& JUAN FERN C. DE EL PASO 11:00:18 1 216261 1199,4509 968,00 1,0276
25 22-269946 1/4 D 1 ANGEL VICENTE GERRA GONZA NUEVO AMANECER 11:02:47 1 217766 1191,3887 961,49 1,0630
26 22-269949 2/4 D 1 ANGEL VICENTE GERRA GONZA NUEVO AMANECER 11:03:35 1 217766 1186,1970 957,30 1,1055
27 22-266555 4/4 1 GUSTAVO JAVIER LORENZO LO C. DE EL PASO 11:14:06 1 227636 1172,7769 946,47 1,0982
28 22-267651 1/ D 1 JOSE ALFREDO VARGAS PEREZ C. DE EL PASO 11:03:46 1 215395 1172,1114 945,93 1,2036
29 22-269416 1/2 D 1 JOSEJULIAN HERNANDEZ FRA NUEVO AMANECER 11:04:59 1 216724 1171,5866 945,51 1,2390
30 22-270468 1/ D 1 EDUARDO SAN JUAN SAN ANTO NUEVO AMANECER 11:11:26 1 216560 1131,2554 912,96 1,2827
31 22-267457 4/5 1 PALOMAR EL LERELE C. DE EL PASO 11:25:17 1 227837 1109,8660 895,70 1,2598
32 22-267767 3/4 D 1 VICTOR M. GONZALEZ RODRIG C. DE EL PASO 11:29:14 1 229329 1096,0443 884,55 1,2920
33 22-266008 3/5 D 1 RODRIGO S. PAIS GARCIA C. DE EL PASO 11:28:51 1 228658 1094,8432 883,58 1,3363
34 22-269569 1/5 D 1 ALEJANDRO MORERA RODRIGUE NUEVO AMANECER 11:19:56 1 218332 1092,0240 881,30 1,4419
35 22-269565 2/5 D 1 ALEJANDRO MORERA RODRIGUE NUEVO AMANECER 11:20:10 1 218332 1090,7510 880,27 1,4843
36 22-269553 3/5 D 1 ALEJANDRO MORERA RODRIGUE NUEVO AMANECER 11:20:32 1 218332 1088,7566 878,66 1,5267
37 22-269504 1/1 D 1 JOSE GARCIA MARTIN NUEVO AMANECER 11:20:54 1 216320 1076,7546 868,98 1,5837
38 22-268338 2/3 D 1 GUTIERREZ PAIS& JUAN FERN C. DE EL PASO 11:20:55 1 216261 1076,3716 868,67 1,6270
39 22-269017 1/2 D 1 MIGUEL ANGEL BRITO LORENZ NUEVO AMANECER 11:24:26 1 215789 1055,5470 851,86 1,6734
40 22-266359 4/5 1 PALOMAR DON RUFO C. DE EL PASO 11:37:14 1 228410 1051,4501 848,56 1,6215
41 22-267414 5/5 1 PALOMAR EL LERELE C. DE EL PASO 11:38:58 1 227837 1040,5100 839,73 1,6662
42 22-266874  4/5 1 RODRIGO S. PAIS GARCIA C. DE EL PASO 11:40:59 1 228658 1034,7296 835,06 1,7007
43 22-267771 4/4 1 VICTOR M. GONZALEZ RODRIG C. DE EL PASO 11:42:53 1 229329 10289195 830,37 1,7361
44 22-269067 2/2 D 1 MIGUEL ANGEL BRITO LORENZ NUEVO AMANECER 11:30:05 1 215789 1027,1591 828,95 1,8880
45 22-270268 1/ D 1 ANTONIO LUIS LOPEZ NUEVO AMANECER 11:32:06 1 216326 1019,9246 823,11 1,9261
46 22-267077 2/3 D 1 MARCOS & JAVI C. DE EL PASO 12:05:01 1 234543 957,2532 772,54 1,8160
47 22-267075 33 D 1 MARCOS & JAVI C. DE EL PASO 12:15:23 1 234543 918,3959 741,18 1,8555
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N°
48
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Pais Anilla

22-270261
22-279243
22-269438
22-266316
22-267308
22-269954
22-280684
22-288199
22-267328
22-266886
22-269091
22-269580
22-269099
22-269579
22-270474

O/Cl1 D ZIf

173
1/1
2/2
5/5
1/2
3/4
3/3
2/2
2/2
5/5
2/3
4/5
373
5/5
4/4
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Socio

JORGE SABA LEON CABRERA
JUAN CARLOS BRITO CORDOVE
JOSE JULIAN HERNANDEZ FRA
PALOMAR DON RUFO
VANDELRISCO & BARRALLO
ANGEL VICENTE GERRA GONZA
GUTIERREZ PAIS& JUAN FERN
PEDRO RODRIGUEZ BRITO
VANDELRISCO & BARRALLO
RODRIGO S. PAIS GARCIA

JORGE SABA LEON CABRERA
ALEJANDRO MORERA RODRIGUE
JORGE SABA LEON CABRERA
ALEJANDRO MORERA RODRIGUE
ANGEL VICENTE GERRA GONZA

Club

NUEVO AMANECER
NUEVO AMANECER
NUEVO AMANECER
C. DE EL PASO
C. DE EL PASO
NUEVO AMANECER
C. DE EL PASO
NUEVO AMANECER
C. DE EL PASO
C. DE EL PASO
NUEVO AMANECER
NUEVO AMANECER
NUEVO AMANECER
NUEVO AMANECER
NUEVO AMANECER
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Hora Dia

12:03:43
15:12:58
15:52:12
16:41:41
16:20:23
16:58:56
17:20:59
18:28:07
19:05:52
20:11:55
10:11:28
13:12:50
13:38:59
14:55:39
17:26:31
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Dist

215879
216571
216724
228410
217263
217766
216261
215058
217263
228658
215879
218332
215879
218332
217766

Veloc

885,7786
500,2025
458,9665
437,8327
434,1931
404,0685
385,5034
342,3854
326,2860
312,4099
203,3780
175,6728
170,1196
162,2502
145,5153

Puntos

714,85
403,68
370,40
353,34
350,41
326,09
311,11
276,31
263,32
252,12
173,96
148,96
144,10
137,05
122,34

Coef

2,0588
2,0949
2,1362
2,0674
2,2161
2,2535
2,3120
2,3680
2,3866
2,3082
2,4877
2,5021
2,5735
2,5870
2,6362



